Position

Senior Librarian
Librarian

Library Associate Il
Library Associate |
Facilities Services Aide
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Literacy Coordinator
Library Page

Library Page

Other Positions Held City

Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet
Hemet

Hemet

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$76,772
$65,925
$52,535
$46,096
$43,757
$43,004
$42,954
$23,919
$16,064
$15,643

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,975
$41,448
$36,781
$34,281
$30,569
$32,942
$32,921

$2,277

$1,982

$1,967



