Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Librarian		Hemet	Library	\$76,772	\$44,975
Librarian		Hemet	Library	\$65,925	\$41,448
Library Associate II		Hemet	Library	\$52,535	\$36,781
Library Associate I		Hemet	Library	\$46,096	\$34,281
Facilities Services Aide		Hemet	Library	\$43,757	\$30,569
Library Assistant II		Hemet	Library	\$43,004	\$32,942
Library Assistant II		Hemet	Library	\$42,954	\$32,921
Literacy Coordinator		Hemet	Library	\$23,919	\$2,277
Library Page		Hemet	Library	\$16,064	\$1,982
Library Page		Hemet	Library	\$15,643	\$1,967